Performance Optimized for Compute Density
The Intel® Server Board S2600BP product family is a purpose built, rack-optimized
server board ideal for use in hyper-converged, data analytics, storage, cloud and
high performance computing applications. Designed to support the Intel® Xeon®
processor Scalable family and up to 16 DDR4 DIMM slots per server board (8
DIMMs per processor), the S2600BP family maximizes memory and processor
bandwidth to meet demanding compute use requirements.
Density Optimized 2U Rack Server with High Speed

• 6Gbps SATA  / 12Gbps SAS
• With optional Bridge Board
SERVER BOARD, COMPUTE MODULE AND CHASSIS ORDER CODES
ORDER CODE TYPE DESCRIPTION
BBS2600BPB Server Board Intel® Server Board S2600BPB, dual 10GBaseT
Support for Intel® Xeon® processor Scalable family and 16 DIMMs
BBS2600BPS Server Board Intel® Server Board S2600BPS, dual 10 GbE SFP+
Support for Intel Xeon processor Scalable family and 16 DIMMs
BBS2600BPQ Server Board Intel® Server Board S2600BPQ, dual 10GBaseT, Intel® QuickAssist Technology
Support for Intel Xeon processor Scalable family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPB Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPB, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPB.
Support for Intel Xeon processor Scalable family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPS Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPS, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPS.
Support for Intel Xeon processor Scalable family and 16 DIMMs
6
HNS2600BPQ Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPQ, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPQ.
Support for Intel Xeon processor Scalable family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPB24 Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPB24, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPB, dual 10GBaseT.
Support for Intel Xeon processor Scalable family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPS24 Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPS24, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPS, dual 10 GbE
SFP+. Support for Intel Xeon processor Scalable family and 16 DIMMs
HNS2600BPQ24 Compute Module Intel® Compute Module HNS2600BPS24, 1U, includes Intel® Server Board S2600BPQ, dual 10GBaseT,
Intel® QuickAssist Technology support for Intel Xeon processor Scalable family and 16 DIMMs
H2312XXLR3 2U Chassis Intel® Server Chassis H2312XXLR3 includes dual 2130W PSUs.
Supports 12x 3.5” 6Gb SAS/SATA drives
H2204XXLRE Enhanced Air cooled